
T : transport

TBC : to be confirmed

SUNDAY 21/10 MONDAY 22/10 TUESDAY 23/10 WEDNESDAY 24/10 THURSDAY 25/10 FRIDAY 26/10

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00 T: Van (14:00) T: Metro (14:00)

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30 T: Metro/Bus (17:30)

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

…

VISIT of the prison 

then SPORTS ACTIVITY 

with inmates 

at CP-Brian 2                       

T: Van (19:30)

DINNER
20:00 Meeting in the 

lobby of the hotel to go 

for Dinner in Prat

Restaurant in Bcn / TBC Restaurant in Prat / TBC
Bowling & restaurant in Bcn 

/TBC

FAREWELL

SIGHTSEEING 

(Barceloneta) or FREE 

TIME             

WORK / FUNDESPLAI

Workshop 4

Lunch at Fundesplai

Lunch at Fundesplai

VISIT of the prison 

then SPORTS ACTIVITY 

with inmates 

at CP-Dones                       

Restaurant nearby TBC

WORK / CEJFE

Workshop 6

CEJFE

SEMINAR CoP AFiE

Restaurant in Bcn / TBC

WORK / FUNDESPLAI

Workshop 3

T: Metro (7:45)

WORK / FUNDESPLAI

Workshop 5

WORK / FUNDESPLAI

Workshop 4

Lunch at Fundesplai

FREE TIME

PSG Meeting only for 

local coordinators

Lunch at Fundesplai

WORK / FUNDESPLAI

Welcome by hosting 

organization with 

logistic information

Round table

Presentation of 

READY… GO goals

Workshop 1

CEFJE : Centre for Legal Studies and Specialised Training

Workshops  : Please refer to specific list

WORK / FUNDESPLAI

Workshop 2

READY…GO Project

Application n° 2016-1-FR01-KA204-023846

C2 Activity in Barcelona

AFTERNOON

LUNCH

MORNING

ARRIVALS

SIGHTSEEING

Sagrada familia, 

Pedreda, casa Batlló...


