T: transport

TBC: to be confirmed

CEFJE: Centre for Legal Studies and Specialised Training

Workshops: Please refer to specific list



READY...GO Project Application n° 2016-1-FR01-KA204-023846 C2 Activity in Barcelona



		SUNDAY 21/10	MONDAY 22/10	TUESDAY 23/10	WEDNESDAY 24/10	THURSDAY 25/10	FRIDAY 26/10
08:00							T: Metro (7:45)
08:30				WORK / FUNDESPLAI	WORK / FUNDESPLAI	WORK / FUNDESPLAI	
09:00			WORK / FUNDESPLAI				
09:30			Welcome by hosting	Workshop 3	Workshop 4	Workshop 5	
10:00	MORNING		organization with				
10:30			logistic information				CEJFE
11:00			Round table				
11:30			Presentation of READY GO goals				SEMINAR CoP AFIE
12:00 12:30			READT GO YOUIS				
13:00			Workshop 1				
13:30	LUNCH			Lunch at Fundesplai		Lunch at Fundesplai	
14:00	LUNCH	ARRIVALS	Lunch at Fundesplai	T: Van (14:00)	Lunch at Fundesplai	T: Metro (14:00)	
		AMITALS		1. van (14.00)		1. Wetto (14.00)	Restaurant nearby TBC
14:30			WORK / FUNDESPLAI		WORK / FUNDESPLAI	MOIT of the contract	WORK / CEIFE
15:00 15:30			Workshop 2		Workshop 4	VISIT of the prison then SPORTS ACTIVITY	WORK / CEJFE
16:00			Workshop 2	VISIT of the prison	Workshop 4	with inmates	Workshop 6
16:30				then SPORTS ACTIVITY		at CP-Dones	Tronkshop o
17:00	AFTERNOON			with inmates	PSG Meeting only for		
17:30				at CP-Brian 2	local coordinators	T: Metro/Bus (17:30)	
18:00			SIGHTSEEING				
18:30			Sagrada familia,			SIGHTSEEING	
19:00			Pedreda, casa Batlló		FREE TIME	(Barceloneta) or FREE	FAREWELL
19:30				T: Van (19:30)		TIME	
20:00							
20:30	DINNER	20:00 Meeting in the lobby of the hotel to go	Restaurant in Bcn / TBC	Restaurant in Prat / TBC	Bowling & restaurant in Bcn	Restaurant in Bcn / TBC	
	DIMNER	for Dinner in Prat	nestaurunt in ben / TBC	nestuurunt in Prut / TBC	/TBC	nestaurant in bail / TBC	